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Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat
Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose
Vitamin B12
Vitamin D
lodide
Calcium
Riboflavin
Sugar

12694
06413300818369
unit

Finland

Finland

Arla

28

added vitamin D, contains
lactose, contains milk

270 kJ (64 kcal)
4849
3449
35¢g
2449
0.1g
48¢g
0.4 ug
lug
16 ug
120 mg

0.2 mg
48¢g

Arla Whole Milk Finland (ESL) is a long-lasting whole milk pasteurized at a high temperature. Arla Whole Milk is
made in Finland from Finnish milk. Full-bodied whole milk tastes like a food drink for the whole family, but is also an
excellent partner in baking and cooking. You can make excellent rice porridge or ear powders, among other things,
from whole milk. Fat 3.5%. Our selection also includes the longer-lasting Arla Skim Milk Finland (ESL) and Arla Skim

Milk Finland (ESL).

Ingredient Statement

Pasteurized MILK and vitamin D

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives, Lactose

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store protect from light at 0 - +6°C
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